Sbs.co.uk

Smith Brothers Stores Ltd

Suppliers to Building Services

Order Pad

Service
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"WHERE TO FIND US

/ Dundee - DD4 9UB

] 1: 0138 221 3600
— E: dundee@sbs.co.uk

Glasgow - G32 8RH

1: 0141 739 0060
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Oldham - OL1 4AS

T: 0161 621 6288
E: oldham@sbs.co.uk

Merseyside - CH41 9BA

.. |
| i
v E: glasgow@shs.co.uk
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\ Newcastle - NE11 ONJ

Edinburgh / T: 0191 917 9922
E: newcastle@sbs.co.uk

/ Leeds — LS10 1AX
[0 e e g B4 9 28,9,

E: leeds@sbs.co.uk

Hull - HU7 OXY

T: 0148 242 4333
E: hull@sbs.co.uk

Sheffield - S9 5DE

T: 0114 553 6500
E: sheffield@sbs.co.uk

Nottingham — NG6 8UZ

1: 0151 541 6440

E: merseyside@shbs.co.uk

Birmingham - B66 1BZ
T: 0121 555 1900 —

T: 0115 822 3696
E: nottingham@sbs.co.uk

Leicester - LE2 7SR
T: 0116 222 7355

E: birmingham@sbs.co.uk -

Bristol - BS2 OUY

1:0117947 1111
E: bristol@sbs.co.uk

Cardiff - CF24 1RF

E: leicester@sbs.co.uk

\

Peterborough - PE1 5UP

017 333 117
E: peterborough@sbs.co.uk

Cambridge - CB24 4AE
T: 0122 362 0926

1:0292 167 1250 5
E: cardiff@sbs.co.uk

Exeter - EX2 7PJ

1:0139 234 3210

E: exeter@sbhs.co.uk

-
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E: cambridge@sbs.co.uk

Rainham - RM13 9DD

T: 0170 868 9900
E: london@sbs.co.uk

Northampton — NN4 7BX

1: 0160476 3621
E: northampton@sbs.co.uk

Southampton - SO53 4SE High Wycombe - HP10 OPE Heathrow - TW14 OTW

1:0238062 3070
E: southampton@sbs.co.uk

1:0149 432 6926 1. 0203 856 5620
E: highwycombe@sbs.co.uk E: heathrow@sbs.co.uk




@ ORDER / ENQUIRY FORM
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Which SBS BrancCh....cueeeiiieiiiieiieeeienceneeenees

CLIENT Collection | ]
Company name Which SBS branch to Collect

Contact details (Email/Number) Delivery [_]

Full Delivery Address

QUANTITY
PART NO. PRICE SIZE DESCRIPTION ORDERED

UK wide distribution FORS Gold multi-site operator
Multi-branch network Same-day collection

125+ years of trading history Next-day delivery

ISO 9001:2015 accredited Order online

To order online
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